
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

No. 
46 

9 
50 
12 
16 
29 
15 
36 
14 
23 
45 
21 
18 
22 
26 
40 
24 
25 
39 
37 
20 
30 
19 
44 
27 
42 
13 
35 
41 
17 
31 

2 
34 
49 
32 
33 

Name 
Marco SPADINI 
Fabio ZANACCO 
Gianluca CAMPANELLO 
Davide PROVENZANO 
Alberto RIZZI 
Ivan BARRESI 
Battista COTTA RAMUSINO 
Massimiliano PEPE 
Umberto FORTE 
Dario DEI CAS 
Davide FESTARI 
Edo FRISCIONE 
Davide BLENGERI 
Alessandro LONGO 
Luca SIVIERO 
Norman RIZZI 
Daniele PREGNOLATO 
Luca MINNELLA 
Andrea GIOIELLO 
Gianluca PANZA 
Marcello ZITO 
Daniele SLAVIERO 
Luca ROLANDO 
Guido FEDELI 
Riccardo BARZE 
Luca BARGIGIA 
Benedetto GAMBINO 
Gabriele CESTARI 
Nicholas PENATI 
Alessandro PALESE 
Sebastiano GUATTI ZULIANI 
Francesco CALVI 
Marco LOSCHI 
Alessio SACCOMANO 
Federica SENTIMENTI 
Paolo ZANATTA 

Model/Engine 
Suzuki Gsx 
Ducati 998 
R6 
Zx10-R 
Cbr 1000 
Cbr 600 Rr 
Yamaha R1 
Crb 600 
Ducati 848 
Triumph 675 
Gsrx R 750 
Street 675 
Rsv 4 
Cbr 1000 
Cbr 600 Rr 
Kawasaki Zx6R 
Street Triple R 
Speed Triple R 

Ninja 600 
Rsv 1000 
Rsv 4 
Gsr 600 
Yamaha R6 
Kawasaki Zx6R 
Zx10-R 
Ducati 1098 
Gsr 600 
Yamaha R6 
Gsx-R 750 
R1 
Kawa Z750 
Honda Cbr 
Triump Street Triplr 
Gsx-R 750 

Class Best Tm 
1:26.613 
1:28.325 
1:28.370 
1:28.915 
1:29.406 
1:29.700 
1:29.744 
1:29.748 
1:29.975 
1:30.045 
1:30.796 
1:30.921 
1:31.611 
1:31.933 
1:32.561 
1:32.591 
1:32.805 
1:32.900 
1:33.627 
1:33.738 
1:33.759 
1:35.130 
1:37.058 
1:38.607 
1:38.891 
1:39.766 
1:40.311 
1:41.825 
1:41.902 
1:44.082 
1:44.826 
1:45.702 
1:46.919 
1:52.129 
1:56.666 
2:04.047 

Diff 

1.712 
1.757 
2.302 
2.793 
3.087 
3.131 
3.135 
3.362 
3.432 
4.183 
4.308 
4.998 
5.320 
5.948 
5.978 
6.192 
6.287 
7.014 
7.125 
7.146 
8.517 

10.445 
11.994 
12.278 
13.153 
13.698 
15.212 
15.289 
17.469 
18.213 
19.089 
20.306 
25.516 
30.053 
37.434 

Gap 

1.712 
0.045 
0.545 
0.491 
0.294 
0.044 
0.004 
0.227 
0.070 
0.751 
0.125 
0.690 
0.322 
0.628 
0.030 
0.214 
0.095 
0.727 
0.111 
0.021 
1.371 
1.928 
1.549 
0.284 
0.875 
0.545 
1.514 
0.077 
2.180 
0.744 
0.876 
1.217 
5.210 
4.537 
7.381 

In Lap 
8 
6 
5 
2 
9 
6 
6 
6 
4 
6 

10 
3 
4 
6 
7 
4 
4 
4 
5 
8 
7 
4 
3 
6 
8 
5 
2 
4 
8 
4 
4 
8 
5 
2 
7 
7 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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MES Experience 
TTT 

2° Turno Prove Libere TTT 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:20:00 

Cervesina  2,804 km 

01/07/2017 11:20 


